Agency/MODE

POC/s

Ingrid Perkins (M)

DOT-FHWA —
Ronald Williams
DOT-FMCSA Karen Johnson (M)
DOT-FRA Jeffr.ey Coleman (M)
Patrick Barnwell
DOT-ETA Nancy Sipes (M)
Tracy Harpold
DOT-MARAD Vonda Vaughn-Baldwin (M)
Cozette Freeland
DOT-NHTSA Edward Lopejz (M)
Deion McNair
DOT-0IG Chuck Wipperfurth (M)
Sharon Caboga
DOT-OST-A Benita Harris-Clarke (M)
DOT-OST-B Ramono Flowers (M)
DOT-0ST-C Keva Perry (M)
Rita.Bibbs-Daniels
DOT-OST-I Toiyriah Turner (M)
DOT-OST-M Vicky Miller (M)
DOT-OST-R Linda Riggins (M)
DOT-OST-S-1, S-2, S-10 Tiffany Virginia (M)
DOT-0OST-S-30 Frederick Ford (M)
DOT-OST-S-40, S-1-DRUGS Lee Tomlinson (M)
DOT-OST-S-60 Carmela Bradshaw (M)

DOT-OST-S-80-S AND E, WCF-S-80

Robert Barrieault

DOT-OST- S-3, BAB, EAS, IPIC, NI, S-E, SCASDP,
TPRD, P, DOT-OST-S-E, DOT-OST-X

Tammi Daniels (M)

Eric Buchanan

DOT-PHMSA Joshua Slasor (M)
Cristina Keating -back up

DOT-SLSDC Kevin O'Malley (M)

DOT-VOLPE Eleanor Pynn (M)




EMAIL

Ingrid.Perkins@dot.gov

ronald.e.williams@dot.gov

Karen.Johnson@dot.gov

jeffery.coleman@dot.gov

patrick.barnwell@dot.gov

Nancy.Sipes@dot.gov

Tracy.Harpold@dot.gov

vonda.vaughn-baldwin@dot.gov

Cozette.Freeland@dot.gov

edward.d.lopez@dot.gov

deion.mcnair@dot.gov

Charles.Wipperfurth@oig.dot.gov

Sharon.Caboga@oig.dot.gov

Benita.Harris-Clarke@dot.gov

ramono.flowers@ad.dot.gov

Keva.Perry@dot.gov

Rita.Bibbs-Daniels@dot.gov

toiyriah.turner@dot.gov>

vicky.miller@dot.gov

Linda.Riggins@dot.gov

Tiffany.Virginia@dot.gov

Frederick.Ford@dot.gov

Lee.Tomlinson@dot.gov

Carmela.Bradshaw@dot.gov

Robert.Barrieault@dot.gov

Tammi.Daniels@dot.gov

Eric.Buchanan@dot.gov

Joshua.Slasor@dot.gov

Cristina.Keating@dot.gov

Kevin.0'Malley@dot.gov

Eleanor.Pynn@DOT.GOV
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